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 Series
磁粉式電磁煞車器(中空軸型式) Magnetic Particle Brake (Hallow-shaft type)

25 26

【標準扭力特性】

【容許滑動功率特性圖】

Standard torque chart

 Allowable slipping efficiency chart 【容許滑動扭力特性圖】 Allowable slipping torque chart
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特性 Special Features

安裝範例 Examples of installation
安裝板

Installation board

負荷軸
Loading shaft

固定板
Mounting plate

磁粉式煞車器
Magnetic particle brake

1.固定板凸緣部份請以安裝板加以箝合固定。

2.煞車器側的中空軸與負荷軸的同心度請安裝於0.05mm以下。

1. Pleas insert the tray assembly into the installation board to hold it in place.
2. Please keep the concentricity of hollow shaft and loading shaft with 0.05mm maximum.
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型 號 MODEL

容量

[kgm] (Nm)定格扭力

DC24V
(75ºC)

慣性矩J (kgm2)

時定數

電力

電流 (A)

(W)

(S)

Capacity

Rated torque

Moment of inertia

Current

Power

Number of hours set

鍵槽

Keyway

端 子 台

ZKE2S5AA

2.5(25)

0.73

17.5

0.1
9.4*10-3

100
66
28
5

92
1.1
4

180
170
140
100
21
20

3-M10*19L
5

22.3

ZKE005AA

5(50)

0.94

22.6

0.17
2.3*10-2

106
74
27
5

101
1.3
5

220
195
150
110
31.4
30

6-M10*19L
7

33.3

ZKE010AA

10(100)

1.21

28.8

0.3
6.6*10-2

141
100
29.6

5
130
1.65

5
274
251
150
110
37
35

6-M10*22L
10

38.8

固定螺孔
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